Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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name
headband
liquid
ebony
iron
sword
dinosaur
beach

urinal
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rejoice

11 desktop

12 farmland
13 petrol

14 glare

15 approbation
16 makeup

17 pitcher

18 waistcoat
19 trestle

20 understanding

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

run
parliament
dumpling
elongation
conductor
ruby
cigarette
soccer
pyramid
time
beehive
buffalo
pudding
man
satellite
happiness
octopus
hair

task

bait

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

blueberry
panel
mole
buoy
flipper
key

start
animal
green
find

suck
infect
basket
shoehorn
evolution
veil
dolphin
retina
atom

kettle

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

march

car

waffle
kitchen
nitrogen
bonbon
endurance
gentleman
moult
visitor
caravan
vaseline
circus
evening
vacation
connector
cuckoo
die
parsley

bouquet

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

piano
peacock
dock
hammock
jacket
duster
road
hunger
peace
congratulate
river
bubble
reform
belt
bucket
journal
board
raven
moan

broccoli



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 ego

102 pleasure
103 measure
104 hamburger
105 gravel
106 spice

107 gun

108 quiver
109 manual
110 university
111 cudgel
112 camel
113 shepherd
114  prickle
115 Dbarricade
116 crayfish
117 cabin

118 rod

119 comet

120 resist

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

nutshell
seal
kangaroo
chive
musical
casting
construct
ghost
torch

drum

twin
parachute
replacement
goat

otter

liver
ambulance
download
lamb

feast

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

reed
elevator
enemy
prevention
plug

van
vegetable
grizzly bear
stairwell
desert

pen

fan

pirate
blow

rot
exhibition
umbrella
bark

kilo

mayonnaise

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

lake
nursery
interpreter
missile
neuron
glacial
confidence
comma
hazelnut
antelope
griller
cellar
orange
sparrow
controller
tea
musician
decide
give

guest

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

reactor
brush
gate

curd
absurdity
clutch
orchid
lamp

sail

kick
principal
shop
seed
reduction
basil
soccer player
oregano
uncle
ash

sheep



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

stipulation
funnel
leaf

butt

baby
label
mime
armony
helmet
labyrinth
declaration
drone
lizard
cadet
indian

say
limerick
roadway
high jump

wrist

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

work
elephant
jackpot
guineapig
breathe
shadow
electron
steam
military
hatch
jelly
burp
juggle
goose
stove
stamp
hurry
hat
liquorice

grass
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

jellyfish
hurricane
pavement
ignore
fever
Christmas
unrest
eyebrow
beacon
€gg

forest
swim
skein
launch
maze
nest

tow
showball
sit

mortar

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

fleet

rattle
window
scale

phone
column
demonstrate
stirrup

dog
mosquito
lock
sunflower
metronome
beer

trunk
reconsider
eraser

yak
administrator

megaphone

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

school
student
ace
scotch
scallop
build
drawer
table
beauty
raspberry
inject
psalm
sandal
fox
hydrogen
comprehension
beaker
neck
wigwam

panther



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 army

302 recorder
303 hose

304 meeting
305 singer
306 lounger
307 ice

308 ceiling
309 painting
310 objection
311 lighter
312 flamenco
313 semicircle
314 pat

315 night

316 powder
317 raft

318 puppet
319 mystery
320 piggy bank

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

jury

thesis
castrate
talk

sanity
drive

bed

crystal
cannibal
racket
pantomime
fold

pay

planet
amphibious
sign

story
falcon
shoelace

strength
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

vice
radish
noose
vest
mustache
swallow
house
evil
ammunition
racehorse
earth
bowling
lighthouse
carrot
glue
funeral
scorpion
dance
respirator

platform

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

postcard
lead
passion
fur

daisy
copha
disobedience
brochure
fin

braces
crossword
comb
refugee
heel

dad
discus
worship
elf

resign

moon

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

fool

veranda
hoist
caterpillar
candle

pram

cactus
velodrome
insignificance
circle

teach

pump
reassurance
cape
cocoon

wind power
silicon
sidetrack
match

light



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 wind

402 fence

403 suburbia

404 Dblanket

405 termite

406 nationalism
407 reverse

408 experience
409 describe

410 grain

411 asphalt

412 serpent

413 photographer
414 chocolate
415 library

416 infection

417 generosity
418 burr

419 amphitheater
420 hotel
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Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min



