

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

1 name	21 run	41 blueberry	61 march	81 piano
2 headband	22 parliament	42 panel	62 car	82 peacock
3 liquid	23 dumpling	43 mole	63 waffle	83 dock
4 ebony	24 elongation	44 buoy	64 kitchen	84 hammock
5 iron	25 conductor	45 flipper	65 nitrogen	85 jacket
6 sword	26 ruby	46 key	66 bonbon	86 duster
7 dinosaur	27 cigarette	47 start	67 endurance	87 road
8 beach	28 soccer	48 animal	68 gentleman	88 hunger
9 urinal	29 pyramid	49 green	69 moult	89 peace
10 rejoice	30 time	50 find	70 visitor	90 congratulate
11 desktop	31 beehive	51 suck	71 caravan	91 river
12 farmland	32 buffalo	52 infect	72 vaseline	92 bubble
13 petrol	33 pudding	53 basket	73 circus	93 reform
14 glare	34 man	54 shoehorn	74 evening	94 belt
15 approbation	35 satellite	55 evolution	75 vacation	95 bucket
16 makeup	36 happiness	56 veil	76 connector	96 journal
17 pitcher	37 octopus	57 dolphin	77 cuckoo	97 board
18 waistcoat	38 hair	58 retina	78 die	98 raven
19 trestle	39 task	59 atom	79 parsley	99 moan
20 understanding	40 bait	60 kettle	80 bouquet	100 broccoli

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

101	ego	121	nutshell	141	reed	161	lake	181	reactor
102	pleasure	122	seal	142	elevator	162	nursery	182	brush
103	measure	123	kangaroo	143	enemy	163	interpreter	183	gate
104	hamburger	124	chive	144	prevention	164	missile	184	curd
105	gravel	125	musical	145	plug	165	neuron	185	absurdity
106	spice	126	casting	146	van	166	glacial	186	clutch
107	gun	127	construct	147	vegetable	167	confidence	187	orchid
108	quiver	128	ghost	148	grizzly bear	168	comma	188	lamp
109	manual	129	torch	149	stairwell	169	hazelnut	189	sail
110	university	130	drum	150	desert	170	antelope	190	kick
111	cudgel	131	twin	151	pen	171	griller	191	principal
112	camel	132	parachute	152	fan	172	cellar	192	shop
113	shepherd	133	replacement	153	pirate	173	orange	193	seed
114	prickle	134	goat	154	blow	174	sparrow	194	reduction
115	barricade	135	otter	155	rot	175	controller	195	basil
116	crayfish	136	liver	156	exhibition	176	tea	196	soccer player
117	cabin	137	ambulance	157	umbrella	177	musician	197	oregano
118	rod	138	download	158	bark	178	decide	198	uncle
119	comet	139	lamb	159	kilo	179	give	199	ash
120	resist	140	feast	160	mayonnaise	180	guest	200	sheep

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

201 stipulation	221 work	241 jellyfish	261 fleet	281 school
202 funnel	222 elephant	242 hurricane	262 rattle	282 student
203 leaf	223 jackpot	243 pavement	263 window	283 ace
204 butt	224 guineapig	244 ignore	264 scale	284 scotch
205 baby	225 breathe	245 fever	265 phone	285 scallop
206 label	226 shadow	246 Christmas	266 column	286 build
207 mime	227 electron	247 unrest	267 demonstrate	287 drawer
208 armony	228 steam	248 eyebrow	268 stirrup	288 table
209 helmet	229 military	249 beacon	269 dog	289 beauty
210 labyrinth	230 hatch	250 egg	270 mosquito	290 raspberry
211 declaration	231 jelly	251 forest	271 lock	291 inject
212 drone	232 burp	252 swim	272 sunflower	292 psalm
213 lizard	233 juggle	253 skein	273 metronome	293 sandal
214 cadet	234 goose	254 launch	274 beer	294 fox
215 indian	235 stove	255 maze	275 trunk	295 hydrogen
216 say	236 stamp	256 nest	276 reconsider	296 comprehension
217 limerick	237 hurry	257 tow	277 eraser	297 beaker
218 roadway	238 hat	258 snowball	278 yak	298 neck
219 high jump	239 liquorice	259 sit	279 administrator	299 wigwam
220 wrist	240 grass	260 mortar	280 megaphone	300 panther

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e5f251c3
Recall time: 40 min

301	army	321	jury	341	vice	361	postcard	381	fool
302	recorder	322	thesis	342	radish	362	lead	382	veranda
303	hose	323	castrate	343	noose	363	passion	383	hoist
304	meeting	324	talk	344	vest	364	fur	384	caterpillar
305	singer	325	sanity	345	mustache	365	daisy	385	candle
306	lounger	326	drive	346	swallow	366	copha	386	pram
307	ice	327	bed	347	house	367	disobedience	387	cactus
308	ceiling	328	crystal	348	evil	368	brochure	388	velodrome
309	painting	329	cannibal	349	ammunition	369	fin	389	insignificance
310	objection	330	racket	350	racehorse	370	braces	390	circle
311	lighter	331	pantomime	351	earth	371	crossword	391	teach
312	flamenco	332	fold	352	bowling	372	comb	392	pump
313	semicircle	333	pay	353	lighthouse	373	refugee	393	reassurance
314	pat	334	planet	354	carrot	374	heel	394	cape
315	night	335	amphibious	355	glue	375	dad	395	cocoon
316	powder	336	sign	356	funeral	376	discus	396	wind power
317	raft	337	story	357	scorpion	377	worship	397	silicon
318	puppet	338	falcon	358	dance	378	elf	398	sidetrack
319	mystery	339	shoelace	359	respirator	379	resign	399	match
320	piggy bank	340	strength	360	platform	380	moon	400	light

Training 18 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e5f251c3

Recall time: 40 min

- 401 wind
- 402 fence
- 403 suburbia
- 404 blanket
- 405 termite
- 406 nationalism
- 407 reverse
- 408 experience
- 409 describe
- 410 grain
- 411 asphalt
- 412 serpent
- 413 photographer
- 414 chocolate
- 415 library
- 416 infection
- 417 generosity
- 418 burr
- 419 amphitheater
- 420 hotel